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Patch cord fibra optica

I.D.: 79615106
Data 06.03.23 Coduri CPV 32000000-3
publicarii
Pretul 735,00 RON - 735,00 RON
estimativ:

Descriere: DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CORD MM OM3 SC-LC 10M 2.0mm - 10 buc DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CORD
MM OM3 SC-LC 15M 2.0mm - 10 buc



